ClI=RCUIT

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 2nd TRACKDAY

SUNDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

SLOW MOTO 6 16/05/2021 16:20 .

Practice started at 16:20:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(22) STOYCHO DIMITROV

1 1:63570 +19.114 16:23:45.366
2 1:39.956 +5.500 16:25:25.322
3 1:35.732 +1.276 16:27:01.054
4 1:38.395 +3.939 16:28:39.449
5 1:34.456 16:30:13.905
6 1:35.048 +0.592 16:31:48.953
7 1:35.152 +0.696 16:33:24.105
8 1:36.764 +2.308 16:35:00.869
9 1:39.486 +5.030 16:36:40.355
10 1:45637 +11.181 16:38:25.992

(2) BOGDAN STAVREV

1 1:52.020 +16.145 16:23:46.759
2 1:41.775 +5.900 16:25:28.534
3 1:35.875 16:27:04.409
4 1:35.958 +0.083 16:28:40.367
5 1:35.885 +0.010 16:30:16.252
6 1:37.951 +2.076 16:31:54.203
7 1:41.461 +5.586 16:33:35.664

(12) VLADIMIROV VLADIMIR

1 1:57.153 +15.153 16:23:28.858
2 1:44559 +2.559 16:25:13.417
3 1:43589 +1.589 16:26:57.006
4 1:42.043 +0.043 16:28:39.049
5 1:43419 +1.419 16:30:22.468
6 1:42.000 16:32:04.468
7 1:42236 +0.236 16:33:46.704
8 142468 +0.468 16:35:29.172

(1)ARIS KARDASILARIS

1 2:07.241 +21.298 16:24:34.905

2 1:48.130 +2.187 16:26:23.035

3 1:49.213 +3.270 16:28:12.248

4 1:45.943 16:29:58.191
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING www.mylaps.com

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/
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